Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Group
Number

0203
4994
0899
0140
0000
4761
0176
0626
4787
0250
0228
3548
0111
0785
0000
0084
0228
3548
3548
3548
0111

0213

License
Number

26034
10329
10214
28223
13501
17043
25143
43575
14044
13692
24112
25666
25127
38970
28851
16691
19992
25623
25658
25674
25135

26263

Data as of : July 30, 2024

Licensed Farmowners' Writers in Virginia in 2023

Company Name

VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
ROCKINGHAM INSURANCE COMPANY

NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INSURANCE COMPANY
BRETHREN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, THE
EVERETT CASH MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY

INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA
GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY

DONEGAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY

TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF AMERICA THE
STATE AUTO PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY

AUGUSTA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY

PHOENIX INSURANCE COMPANY THE

TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY THE

TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY OF AMERICA
STATE AUTOMOBILE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY

Premiums Written

$60,361,595
$9,570,610
$7,239,629
$3,495,712
$3,347,129
$2,829,306
$1,940,819
$1,375,616
$1,310,475
$1,011,737
$877,662
$759,404
$644,337
$636,074
$589,087
$560,259
$550,447
$370,403
$346,244
$334,022
$309,110

$293,716

Market share

59.75%
9.47%
7.17%
3.46%
3.31%
2.80%
1.92%
1.36%
1.30%
1.00%
0.87%
0.75%
0.64%
0.63%
0.58%
0.55%
0.54%
0.37%
0.34%
0.33%
0.31%

0.29%

Cumulative
Market share

59.75%
69.22%
76.39%
79.85%
83.16%
85.96%
87.89%
89.25%
90.54%
91.55%
92.41%
93.17%
93.80%
94.43%
95.02%
95.57%
96.12%
96.48%
96.83%
97.16%
97.46%

97.75%
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Rank

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Group
Number

3548
0111
4774
3548
0228
0084
0084
0213
0098
0228
0084
1319
0111
0473
0111
0111
3098
0408
0267
0111
0267

0000

License
Number

25615
24082
26166
25682
24120
26832
22136
26271
40045
24104
26344
14400
24066
27138
24074
44393
18058
19801
14060
23043
40118

10196

Data as of : July 30, 2024

Company Name

CHARTER OAK FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE

OHIO SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY
WINDSOR-MOUNT JOY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT, THE
WESTFIELD NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK
ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE

STARNET INSURANCE COMPANY

OHIO FARMERS INSURANCE COMPANY

GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE COMPANY

LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY

MIDVALE INDEMNITY COMPANY

OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY THE

WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY
ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY

GRANGE INSURANCE COMPANY

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

TRUSTGARD INSURANCE COMPANY

NORTHERN NECK INSURANCE COMPANY

Total:

Premiums Written

$288,047
$287,803
$272,812
$268,692
$180,442
$179,445
$155,150
$152,409
$90,327
$82,163
$61,933
$53,176
$47,602
$36,934
$29,300
$28,525
$18,550
$18,503
$9,735
$7,966
$255

S0
$101,023,162

Market share

0.29%
0.28%
0.27%
0.27%
0.18%
0.18%
0.15%
0.15%
0.09%
0.08%
0.06%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%

0.00%

Cumulative
Market share

98.04%
98.32%
98.59%
98.86%
99.04%
99.22%
99.37%
99.52%
99.61%
99.69%
99.75%
99.80%
99.85%
99.89%
99.92%
99.95%
99.96%
99.98%
99.99%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
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