



Licensed Farmowners' Writers in Virginia in 2023

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	0203	26034	VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$60,361,595	59.75%	59.75%
2	4994	10329	LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,570,610	9.47%	69.22%
3	0899	10214	ROCKINGHAM INSURANCE COMPANY	\$7,239,629	7.17%	76.39%
4	0140	28223	NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,495,712	3.46%	79.85%
5	0000	13501	BRETHREN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$3,347,129	3.31%	83.16%
6	4761	17043	EVERETT CASH MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	\$2,829,306	2.80%	85.96%
7	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$1,940,819	1.92%	87.89%
8	0626	43575	INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA	\$1,375,616	1.36%	89.25%
9	4787	14044	GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$1,310,475	1.30%	90.54%
10	0250	13692	DONEGAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,011,737	1.00%	91.55%
11	0228	24112	WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$877,662	0.87%	92.41%
12	3548	25666	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF AMERICA THE	\$759,404	0.75%	93.17%
13	0111	25127	STATE AUTO PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$644,337	0.64%	93.80%
14	0785	38970	MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$636,074	0.63%	94.43%
15	0000	28851	AUGUSTA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$589,087	0.58%	95.02%
16	0084	16691	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$560,259	0.55%	95.57%
17	0228	19992	AMERICAN SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$550,447	0.54%	96.12%
18	3548	25623	PHOENIX INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$370,403	0.37%	96.48%
19	3548	25658	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY THE	\$346,244	0.34%	96.83%
20	3548	25674	TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$334,022	0.33%	97.16%
21	0111	25135	STATE AUTOMOBILE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$309,110	0.31%	97.46%
22	0213	26263	ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$293,716	0.29%	97.75%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
23	3548	25615	CHARTER OAK FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$288,047	0.29%	98.04%
24	0111	24082	OHIO SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$287,803	0.28%	98.32%
25	4774	26166	WINDSOR-MOUNT JOY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$272,812	0.27%	98.59%
26	3548	25682	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT, THE	\$268,692	0.27%	98.86%
27	0228	24120	WESTFIELD NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$180,442	0.18%	99.04%
28	0084	26832	GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$179,445	0.18%	99.22%
29	0084	22136	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK	\$155,150	0.15%	99.37%
30	0213	26271	ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE	\$152,409	0.15%	99.52%
31	0098	40045	STARNET INSURANCE COMPANY	\$90,327	0.09%	99.61%
32	0228	24104	OHIO FARMERS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$82,163	0.08%	99.69%
33	0084	26344	GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$61,933	0.06%	99.75%
34	1319	14400	LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$53,176	0.05%	99.80%
35	0111	24066	AMERICAN FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$47,602	0.05%	99.85%
36	0473	27138	MIDVALE INDEMNITY COMPANY	\$36,934	0.04%	99.89%
37	0111	24074	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$29,300	0.03%	99.92%
38	0111	44393	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$28,525	0.03%	99.95%
39	3098	18058	PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$18,550	0.02%	99.96%
40	0408	19801	ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$18,503	0.02%	99.98%
41	0267	14060	GRANGE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,735	0.01%	99.99%
42	0111	23043	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$7,966	0.01%	100.00%
43	0267	40118	TRUSTGARD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$255	0.00%	100.00%
44	0000	10196	NORTHERN NECK INSURANCE COMPANY	\$0	0.00%	100.00%

Total: \$101,023,162